
European Aquatics Open Water
Swimming Championships - Stari Grad 2025

Results

RANK NOC TEAM LAP FINISH GAP POINTS

Mixed Relay Team Event 4x1500m
Final

Event 11

31/05/2025 - 10:00

1 HUN - HUNGARY 1:03:39.45

4 A MIHALYVARI Viktoria (F) 26/11/2003 16:10.09 (3) 16:10.09

4 B FABIAN Bettina (F) 13/12/2004 16:41.99 (1) 32:52.08

4 C BETLEHEM David (M) 04/09/2003 15:23.66 (1) 48:15.74

4 D RASOVSZKY Kristof (M) 27/03/1997 15:23.71 (1) 1:03:39.45

2 ITA - ITALY 1:03:41.39 1.94

5 A GABBRIELLESCHI Giulia (F) 24/07/1996 16:25.95 (5) 16:25.95

5 B TADDEUCCI Ginevra (F) 03/05/1997 16:33.02 (4) 32:58.97

5 C GUIDI Marcello (M) 06/05/1997 15:20.34 (3) 48:19.31

5 D PALTRINIERI Gregorio (M) 05/09/1994 15:22.08 (2) 1:03:41.39

3 FRA - FRANCE 1:03:41.72 2.27

1 A COCCORDANO Clemence (F) 29/01/2005 16:06.43 (1) 16:06.43

1 B DELACROIX Ines (F) 07/02/2003 16:46.33 (2) 32:52.76

1 C VELLY Sacha (M) 09/02/2005 15:25.95 (2) 48:18.71

1 D FONTAINE Logan (M) 25/03/1999 15:23.01 (3) 1:03:41.72

4 GER - GERMANY 1:05:17.81 1:38.36

3 A BOY Lea (F) 24/01/2000 16:09.24 (2) 16:09.24

3 B RIEDER Celine (F) 18/01/2001 16:49.43 (3) 32:58.67

3 C BOCKES Moritz Rainer (M) 29/06/2003 16:13.67 (4) 49:12.34

3 D SCHUBERT Arne (M) 22/09/2006 16:05.47 (4) 1:05:17.81

5 TUR - TURKIYE 1:07:22.89 3:43.44

7 A INAL Su (F) 23/06/2010 17:09.61 (7) 17:09.61

7 B BOZ Berk (M) 21/08/2006 16:23.50 (5) 33:33.11

7 C ZEYTINOGLU Emre Sarp (M) 09/05/2007 16:09.72 (5) 49:42.83

7 D SADE Selinnur (F) 04/05/2008 17:40.06 (5) 1:07:22.89

6 SVK - SLOVAKIA 1:12:26.56 8:47.11

6 A CACIK Rastislav (M) 02/09/2008 16:33.34 (6) 16:33.34

6 B SLAMOVA Lucia (F) 10/03/2010 19:29.82 (7) 36:03.16

6 C KRASNOHORSKA Hana (F) 26/08/2007 18:55.15 (7) 54:58.31

6 D PAVELKA Tomas (M) 23/08/2007 17:28.25 (6) 1:12:26.56

7 FRO - FAROE ISLANDS 1:13:19.15 9:39.70

2 A JOENSEN Liggjas (M) 23/09/2008 16:24.19 (4) 16:24.19

2 B LINDBERG Silas Dam (M) 18/06/2008 17:25.99 (6) 33:50.18

2 C RODINSDOTTIR Rebekka (F) 30/03/2007 19:47.35 (6) 53:37.53

2 D JOENSEN Jonna (F) 27/05/2005 19:41.62 (7) 1:13:19.15
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